ASHLAND SCRAPERS
Serial Number
WELCOME TO OUR NEW CUSTOMERS!
Thank you for your purchase of an Ashland scraper and the confidence you have placed in us to
handle your earthmoving projects.  Years of research, testing and successful application have
been spent to ensure quality and maximum performance for our customers.  Please read and
understand this manual before attempting to attach or operate this scraper.  This manual should
always remain with the machine.  Be sure and fill out and send in the owners registration form at

ASHLAND SCRAPERS 1
Serial Number 1
How to Order Parts 2
Operators and Maintenance 3
Safety Guidelines 4
TS Assembly 5
Front Frame Assembly(110-130) 6
Apron Assembly (130) 7
Bowl & Frame Assembly (110-130) 8
Assembly - Push Off  (110-130) 10
Rear Wheel Assembly  (110T-130T) 12
Hitch Assembly - Swivel (#A125223) 14
Apron Cylinder  (#A125050) 4" X 13" 16
Lift Cylinder  (#A123324) 5" X 16" 17
Push Off Cylinder  (#A125176) 4 1/2" X 54" 18
Hydraulic Manifold  (#A125174) 20
Hydraulic Valve Ports Assembly 21
Hydraulic Valve Seals 22
Hydraulic Schematic:  I-130TS 23
Decals 24